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IQAC Festival celebration (23rd to 25th January, 2023) 

10AC festival celebration has always been very exciting segment of college life for all the students. 
And so Tuljaram Chaturchand College also allows student to celebrate 3 days IQAC festival every 
vear in which students become creative to show different themes. It includes group day, traditional 
day, retro day, mismatch day etc. This celebration gives students memorable moments which they 

cherish for the lifetime. Three days long programme Presided over by the Honourable Principal Dr. 
Chandrashekhar V. Murumkar of our college. 

The cultural activities performed by the students' exhibit their hidden talent. The students always 

need an outlet to showcase their potential and creativity. The students will need mentoring and 

proper direction to channelize their potential. The various activities performed on the occasion 

include skits, management games and so forth. The students anchor different segments of the 

function with a view to work independently. 

Department of B.Voc Retail Management participated IQAC festival in the college premises in a 

befitting manner. The events of the day-long programme included paper hand game, traditional 

dress wearing, funny games, guiding competition, management games, and chorus. 

Different Games were arranged by Department of B.Voc Retail Management such as Guiding 

Competition, Paper hand, Baloon & glass, Concentration game in that students from different 
faculties were participated. 

The audience comprising of students, faculty, staffs, non teaching stafts etc. enjoy every item of the 
programme with a great fun. Especially students are seen highly jubilant and appreciate the 
performances of their fellow students by putting their hands together. 

We thanked Honourable Vice Principal Dr. Yogini Muley Madam, IQAC Chairman for arranging 
IQAC Festival in our college and giving valuable Support to us. 
All the students were very happy during this celebration. There was a very good response from students. The games arranged by Department of FB.Voc Retail Management Prof. Mahesh S. Phule, Mr. 

Dudhir K. Taware. Mrs A.A. Wagh, Mrs. A.N. Kadam, organized this celebration and guided the 
Students throughout the celebration. 



We express our 

celebrate 
IQ C Festival. We also thank to Dr. R.T. Sapkal for his kind support and valuable 

guidance. 

Following are the winners of IQAC Festival competition organized by B.Voc Retail 

Management 

Sr. 

No. 

2 

3 

special thanks to Dr. Chandrashekhar V. Murumkar Principal, for permitting to 

4 

Activity Name 

Balloon Throw and Wear Shirt 

Guiding Competition 

Coordinator 

Brain Concentration 

Ball Throw 

Rank 
lst 

2nd 

3rd 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

lst 

2nd 

3rd 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

Student Name 
Agawane Rushikesh 
Shah Sahil 
Zore Vinayak 

Pushparaj Pawar 
Tejas Tambe 
Kiran Karche 
Preeti Dudhane 

Shravani Ghadage 
Aditya Nanaware 

Mayur Jadhav and 
Team 

Tejas Tambe and Team 
Preeti Dudhane and 
Team 

Class 
T.Y. 

F.Y. 

F.Y. 

T.Y. 

F.Y. 

S.Y. 

F.Y. 

F.Y. 

S.Y. 

S.Y. 

F.Y. 

F.Y. 

Roll 
No. 
13873 
13768 

13779 
13903 

13772 
13813 

13771 

13762 

13824 

13820 

13772 

13771 
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