



Anekant Education Society's Tuljaram Chaturchand College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Baramati Department of B.Voc Retail Management

Date: 28th January, 2023

IQAC Festival celebration (23rd to 25th January, 2023)

IQAC festival celebration has always been very exciting segment of college life for all the students. And so Tuljaram Chaturchand College also allows student to celebrate 3 days IQAC festival every year in which students become creative to show different themes. It includes group day, traditional day, retro day, mismatch day etc. This celebration gives students memorable moments which they cherish for the lifetime. Three days long programme Presided over by the Honourable Principal Dr. Chandrashekhar V. Murumkar of our college.

The cultural activities performed by the students' exhibit their hidden talent. The students always need an outlet to showcase their potential and creativity. The students will need mentoring and proper direction to channelize their potential. The various activities performed on the occasion include skits, management games and so forth. The students anchor different segments of the function with a view to work independently.

Department of B.Voc Retail Management participated IQAC festival in the college premises in a befitting manner. The events of the day-long programme included paper hand game, traditional dress wearing, funny games, guiding competition, management games, and chorus.

Different Games were arranged by Department of B.Voc Retail Management such as Guiding competition, Paper hand, Baloon & glass, Concentration game in that students from different faculties were participated.

The audience comprising of students, faculty, staffs, non teaching staffs etc. enjoy every item of the programme with a great fun. Especially students are seen highly jubilant and appreciate the performances of their fellow students by putting their hands together.

We thanked Honourable Vice Principal Dr. Yogini Muley Madam, IQAC Chairman for arranging IQAC Festival in our college and giving valuable support to us.

All the students were very happy during this celebration. There was a very good response from students. The games arranged by Department of B.Voc Retail Management Prof. Mahesh S. Phule, Mr. Sudhir K. Taware, Mrs A.A. Wagh, Mrs. A.N. Kadam, organized this celebration and guided the students throughout the celebration.

We express our special thanks to Dr. Chandrashekhar V. Murumkar Principal, for permitting to celebrate IQAC Festival. We also thank to Dr. R.T. Sapkal for his kind support and valuable guidance.

Following are the winners of IQAC Festival competition organized by B.Voc Retail Management

Sr.		Rank	Sandana Nama	Class	Roll No.
No.	Activity Name		Student Name		
1	Balloon Throw and Wear Shirt	1st	Agawane Rushikesh	T.Y.	13873
		2nd	Shah Sahil	F.Y.	13768
		3rd	Zore Vinayak	F.Y.	13779
2	Guiding Competition	1st	Pushparaj Pawar	T.Y.	13903
		2nd	Tejas Tambe	F.Y.	13772
		3rd	Kiran Karche	S.Y.	13813
3	Brain Concentration	1st	Preeti Dudhane	F.Y.	13771
		2nd	Shravani Ghadage	F.Y.	13762
		3rd	Aditya Nanaware	S.Y.	13824
4	Ball Throw	1st	Mayur Jadhav and Team	S.Y.	13820
		2nd	Tejas Tambe and Team	F.Y.	13772
		3rd	Preeti Dudhane and Team	F.Y.	13771

Coordinator

